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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

3-PICOLINE 98% FOR SYNTHESIS (METHYL PYRIDINE)

BC01251479

06/01/2025
DEC-2030

JAN-2025

B-02033

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Clear colorless to yellowish
liquid

Clear yellowish
liquid

CAS No. 108-99-6

Purity (by GC) Min 98.0% 98.64%

Density (d20°C/4°C) 0.956 - 0.957 g/ml 0.956 g/ml 


